
Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

6000. SHOT IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 615 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson Leslie D Thompson31.00

2 496 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS LARRY & BEVERLEY 26.00

3 570 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK Prairie Point Ranch24.00

4 499 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD22.00

5 667 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS Jody Wilson Brooks18.00

6 600 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton H O IV Or Melaina Middleton12.00

7 488 Four Breaks TERRY DOBROVOLSKY TERRY DOBROVOLSKY10.00



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

60. SHOT IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 615 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 81.50 Leslie D Thompson9.00

2 570 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 81.50 Prairie Point Ranch8.00

3 496 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 81.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 7.00

4 600 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 80.50 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton6.00

5 667 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 80.00 Jody Wilson Brooks5.00

6 488 Four Breaks TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 79.50 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY4.00

7 589 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 78.00 CHARLES A POLLARD3.00

8 499 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 76.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD2.00

9 506 Ranch Diva Katie Frank 70.00 Katie Frank1.00



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

64. SHOT IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 499 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 70.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD9.00

2 570 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 69.50 Prairie Point Ranch8.00

3 615 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 67.50 Leslie D Thompson7.00

4 589 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 67.00 CHARLES A POLLARD6.00

5 496 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 59.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 5.00

6 506 Ranch Diva Katie Frank 58.00 Katie Frank4.00

OP 7 600 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 69.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton3.00

OP 8 667 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 61.50 Jody Wilson Brooks2.00

OP 9 488 Four Breaks TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 59.50 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY1.00



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

62. SHOT ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 496 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 72.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 8.00

2 615 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 70.00 Leslie D Thompson7.00

3 499 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 68.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD6.00

4 570 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 62.00 Prairie Point Ranch5.00

OP 5 667 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 59.50 Jody Wilson Brooks4.00

OP 6 488 Four Breaks TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 53.50 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY3.00

OP 7 600 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 0.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton2.00

DQ 506 Ranch Diva Katie Frank 0.00 Katie Frank0.00



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

66. SHOT IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 615 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 73.00 Leslie D Thompson8.00

2 667 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 72.00 Jody Wilson Brooks7.00

3 496 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 72.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 6.00

4 499 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 71.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD5.00

5 589 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 70.50 CHARLES A POLLARD4.00

6 570 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 67.50 Prairie Point Ranch3.00

7 488 Four Breaks TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 42.00 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY2.00

OP 8 600 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 64.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton1.00


